SUOMENHEVOSTEN VALTAKUNNALLINEN TYOMESTARUUSKILPAILU

1984 Kuopio
1985 Kuopio
1986 Kuopio
1987 Kuopio
1988 Kajaani
1989 Kannus
1990 Kannus
1991 Seinajoki
1992 Asikkala
1993 Laihia
1994 Mikkeli

1995 Lappeenranta

1996 Kokkola
1997 Joensuu
1998 Ylojarvi
1999 Kannus
2000 Punkaharju
2001 Kuopio
2002 Kannus
2003 Vierema
2004 Nivala
2005 Kalvia
2006 Joutsa
2007 Turku
2008 Seindjoki
2009 Kokemaki
2010 Heinola
2011 Kannus
2012 Jyvaskyla
2013 Seinajoki
2014 Virolahti
2015 Ylojarvi
2016 Ylivieska
2017 Ypaja
2018 Kajaani
2019 Nivala

Jalomo 915-72)
Teraspoju 1068-79T
Totteriina 1129-80J
Seita-Sylvia 2080-78JT
Seita-Sylvia 2080-78JT
Jaafet 1479-81T

Jaafet 1479-81T

Jaafet 1479-81T
Piet-Hein 1226-85T
Vinnari 1780-81T
Vinnari 1780-81T
Vinnari 1780-81T

Vihla 1296-85T
Vinkale-Tytt6 2190-90T
Vinkale-Tytto 2190-90T
Vinkale-Tytt6 2190-90T
Vinkale-Tytto 2190-90T
V.S. Pontus 1233-88JT
V.S. Pontus 1233-88JT
Poseidon 2151-89)
Poseidon 2151-89)

Neiti Huhtikuu 1010-95T

Laippa 1324-97T
Jojoriina 1588-98T
Pelotin 1387-93T
Tahti-Vie 2504-99)
Jojoriina 1588-98T
Vilpotar 2187-97Ta
Suikun Lukko 1324-95)
Vilpotar 2187-97Ta
Leonida 1618-01J
Luomutar 1775-01T
Isanta 1849-08T

Tahden Piirros 2294-07T

Luomutar 1775-01T
Luomutar 1775-01T

Kauko Lahteenmaki

Unto Toivanen
Aarne Vaisanen
Toivo Pulliainen
Toivo Pulliainen
Matti Lansimaki
Matti Lansimaki
Matti Lansimaki
Toivo Pulliainen
Heikki Eronen
Heikki Eronen
Heikki Eronen
Olavi Kumlin
Tapio Virtanen
Tapio Virtanen
Tapio Virtanen
Tapio Virtanen
Keijo Tolonen
Keijo Tolonen
Tatu Kangas
Tatu Kangas
Mikko Uusimaki
Kauko Tuominen
Kauko Tuominen
Kauko Tuominen
Matti Kyotikki
Kauko Tuominen
Markku Masseli

Jarmo Korkeaniemi

Markku Masseli
Matti Pakarinen
Mikko Uusimaki
Pentti Sarja
Kauko Tuominen
Mikko Uusimaki
Mikko Uusimaki

28 p.

36 p.

22,9 p.
29 p.

27,3 p.
32,5p.

36,6 p.

30,4 p.
37,7 p.
35,9 p.
30,1 p.
29,6 p.
25,7 p.
26,6 p.
37,8 p.
32,7 p.
37,3 p.
36,6 p.
35,6 p.
35,1 p.
31,5p.
28,6 p.
35,2 p.
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